2022 syntyneet

Express Duo
Maharajah
Jontte Boy
Muscle Mass
Googoo Gaagaa
Nuncio
Southwind Spirit
El Titan
Diamond Duo
Expectations U.S.
Tobin Kronos
Friendly Bourbon
Don Fanucci Zet
Orlando Vici
Fabulous Wood
Harper Blue Chip
Alla Laid Out

Big Apple Deli
Propulsion
Sahara Dynamite
Village Mystic
RC Royalty
Father Patrick
Like A Prayer
Quite Easy
Royal For Life
Zola Boko
Broadway Hall
Win B.Hill
Andover Hall
Voltigeur De Myrt
Winter Harbor

2V

24 000 €
10 200 €
22 800 €
13 500 €
12 300 €
10 200 €

7700 €

3300€
6300 €

600 €

1000 €
2100 €

600 €
200 €

200 €
115000 €

3v

8400 €
18 000 €
5200 €
4 000 €
4 800 €
4 000 €
1600 €
8 000 €
3200€

6 000 €
3600 €
4 000 €
4 000 €
3600 €
2800 €
1200 €

2000 €
2000 €
2000 €
1600 €
1200 €
1200 €
800 €
800 €
800 €

400 €
400 €
400 €

96 000 €

Yhteensa

32400 €
28200 €
28 000 €
17500 €
17100 €
14 200 €
9300 €
8000 €
6500 €
6300 €
6 000 €
4200 €
4000 €
4000 €
3600 €
2800 €
2200 €
2100 €
2000 €
2000 €
2000 €
1600 €
1200 €
1200 €
800 €
800 €
800 €
600 €
600 €
400 €
400 €
200 €
211 000 €



